
Individual Senior European Championships
Friday, June 16, 2023 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 SARKISYAN Artem AIN 07.04.2004
2 BIRO Alexander AUT 72 19.11.2001
3 MAHRINGER Josef AUT 59 02.07.1997
4 ALIYEV Kanan AZE 259 10.10.1993
5 GULIYEV Barat AZE 125 30.04.2002
6 HASANOV Ruslan AZE 246 26.01.2001
7 FEROT Francois Xavier BEL 368 05.03.1991
8 HUSSON Geoffroy BEL 365 12.02.1993
9 LOYOLA Neisser BEL 3 28.07.1998
10 ATANASOV Marin BUL 614 22.11.1999
11 DIKOV Plamen BUL 1055 27.10.1998
12 GALABOV Yordan BUL 275 25.11.2002
13 MARINOV Kiril BUL 14.12.1988
14 TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP 470 15.04.2002
15 BERAN Jiri CZE 28 18.01.1982
16 CUPR Michal CZE 93 23.12.1991
17 JURKA Jakub CZE 47 13.06.1999
18 RUBES Martin CZE 96 16.09.1996
19 JENSEN August Lindstroem DEN 177 11.02.2001
20 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 41 31.05.1991
21 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibaek DEN 89 11.02.1997
22 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN 274 04.08.1993
23 BARGUES Manuel ESP 62 23.02.1995
24 IBANEZ Alvaro ESP 123 25.05.1995
25 PEREIRA Yulen ESP 25 12.07.1995
26 ROMERO Juan Pedro ESP 55 12.06.1992
27 ESKOV Ruslan EST 99 09.09.1998
28 PRIINITS Sten EST 42 10.11.1987
29 SALM Juri EST 163 04.04.1984
30 TOBIAS Erik EST 410 28.10.2004
31 HEINAMAA Akseli FIN 171 28.01.2002
32 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko FIN 174 23.12.1996
33 TAURIAINEN Topias FIN 173 09.03.1999
34 VUORINEN Niko FIN 82 08.06.1989
35 BARDENET Alexandre FRA 5 26.05.1990
36 BILLA Gaetan FRA 32 21.09.2000
37 CANNONE Romain FRA 4 12.04.1997
38 FAVA Alex FRA 39 23.04.1989
39 ANDREWS Benjamin GBR 179 02.07.2001
40 COOPER Matthew GBR 349 17.06.1998
41 EAST William GBR 198 18.01.1999
42 JOHNSTON Calum GBR 425 13.01.1992
43 JAVAKHISHVILI Georgii GEO 211 05.05.1999
44 BODOCZI Nikolaus GER 100 27.08.1993
45 BRINKMANN Marco GER 53 12.04.1997
46 HERZBERG Fabian GER 124 02.02.1988
47 UNTERHAUSER Samuel GER 61 12.07.1997
48 ANDRASFI Tibor HUN 26 10.12.1999
49 KOCH Mate Tamas HUN 10 17.09.1999
50 NAGY David HUN 27 14.07.1999
51 SIKLOSI Gergely HUN 2 04.09.1997
52 BESKIN Grigori ISR 105 21.06.1987
53 COHEN Yonatan ISR 16 05.06.2003
54 FREILICH Yuval Shalom ISR 40 24.01.1995
55 HARPER Ido ISR 51 12.10.1991
56 CIMINI Gabriele ITA 20 09.06.1994
57 CUOMO Valerio ITA 18 18.04.1998
58 DI VEROLI Davide ITA 11 18.08.2001
59 VISMARA Federico ITA 13 10.07.1997
60 GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 84 06.05.1995
61 REZNIKOVICH Leonid MLT 636 15.04.1968
62 TULEN Rafael NED 97 01.06.1997
63 TULEN Tristan NED 17 22.07.1991
64 VAN NUNEN David NED 56 17.07.1995
65 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 418 06.07.2004
66 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL 67 02.11.1993
67 BIELEC Maciej POL 54 17.09.1997
68 KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL 160 14.07.1999
69 NYCZ Mateusz POL 206 11.02.1989



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 BOLANOS Tiago POR 453 18.06.1999
71 FRAZAO Filipe POR 303 31.03.2001
72 FRAZAO Miguel POR 270 25.07.2002
73 DABIJA Adrian ROU 481 19.02.1997
74 OPREA Mihail ROU 446 24.03.1998
75 OROIAN Alex ROU 288 09.01.2000
76 NIKOLIC Danilo SRB 603 01.06.1982
77 BAYARD Alexis SUI 12 11.06.1996
78 FAVRE Hadrien SUI 140 26.08.2001
79 HAURI Ian SUI 122 10.06.2002
80 HEINZER Max SUI 30 07.08.1987
81 DUDUC Alex SVK 203 25.08.1997
82 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK 120 21.09.1999
83 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE 132 07.01.1998
84 KELLY Christopher SWE 208 28.01.2003
85 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE 112 04.10.1999
86 AYBERK Berke TUR 1049 08.08.1994
87 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 429 07.12.2001
88 OGUT Cinar TUR 1040 19.11.2005



13 pools
3 pools of 6 and 10 pools of 7
64 (72.73% of 88) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SIKLOSI Gergely HUN 2
2 LOYOLA Neisser BEL 3
3 CANNONE Romain FRA 4
4 BARDENET Alexandre FRA 5
5 KOCH Mate Tamas HUN 10
6 DI VEROLI Davide ITA 11
7 BAYARD Alexis SUI 12
8 VISMARA Federico ITA 13
9 COHEN Yonatan ISR 16
10 TULEN Tristan NED 17
11 CUOMO Valerio ITA 18
12 CIMINI Gabriele ITA 20
13 PEREIRA Yulen ESP 25
14 ANDRASFI Tibor HUN 26
15 NAGY David HUN 27
16 BERAN Jiri CZE 28
17 HEINZER Max SUI 30
18 BILLA Gaetan FRA 32
19 FAVA Alex FRA 39
20 FREILICH Yuval Shalom ISR 40
21 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 41
22 PRIINITS Sten EST 42
23 JURKA Jakub CZE 47
24 HARPER Ido ISR 51
25 BRINKMANN Marco GER 53
26 BIELEC Maciej POL 54
27 ROMERO Juan Pedro ESP 55
28 VAN NUNEN David NED 56
29 MAHRINGER Josef AUT 59
30 UNTERHAUSER Samuel GER 61
31 BARGUES Manuel ESP 62
32 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL 67
33 BIRO Alexander AUT 72
34 VUORINEN Niko FIN 82
35 GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 84
36 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibaek DEN 89
37 CUPR Michal CZE 93
38 RUBES Martin CZE 96
39 TULEN Rafael NED 97
40 ESKOV Ruslan EST 99
41 BODOCZI Nikolaus GER 100
42 BESKIN Grigori ISR 105
43 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE 112
44 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK 120
45 HAURI Ian SUI 122
46 IBANEZ Alvaro ESP 123
47 HERZBERG Fabian GER 124
48 GULIYEV Barat AZE 125
49 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE 132
50 FAVRE Hadrien SUI 140
51 KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL 160
52 SALM Juri EST 163
53 HEINAMAA Akseli FIN 171
54 TAURIAINEN Topias FIN 173
55 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko FIN 174
56 JENSEN August Lindstroem DEN 177
57 ANDREWS Benjamin GBR 179
58 EAST William GBR 198
59 DUDUC Alex SVK 203
60 NYCZ Mateusz POL 206
61 KELLY Christopher SWE 208
62 JAVAKHISHVILI Georgii GEO 211
63 HASANOV Ruslan AZE 246
64 ALIYEV Kanan AZE 259
65 FRAZAO Miguel POR 270
66 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN 274
67 GALABOV Yordan BUL 275
68 OROIAN Alex ROU 288



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 FRAZAO Filipe POR 303
70 COOPER Matthew GBR 349
71 HUSSON Geoffroy BEL 365
72 FEROT Francois Xavier BEL 368
73 TOBIAS Erik EST 410
74 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 418
75 JOHNSTON Calum GBR 425
76 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 429
77 OPREA Mihail ROU 446
78 BOLANOS Tiago POR 453
79 TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP 470
80 DABIJA Adrian ROU 481
81 NIKOLIC Danilo SRB 603
82 ATANASOV Marin BUL 614
83 REZNIKOVICH Leonid MLT 636
84 OGUT Cinar TUR 1040
85 AYBERK Berke TUR 1049
86 DIKOV Plamen BUL 1055
87 MARINOV Kiril BUL
88 SARKISYAN Artem AIN
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Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVRIJNYKH Andrei (RSA)

ROMERO Juan Pedro ESP

BOLANOS Tiago POR

HEINAMAA Akseli FIN

SALM Juri EST

SIKLOSI Gergely HUN

TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP

BIELEC Maciej POL

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

KOSA Miklos (HUN)
MADR Vilem (CZE)

LOYOLA Neisser BEL

BRINKMANN Marco GER

OPREA Mihail ROU

NIKOLIC Danilo SRB

KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL

TAURIAINEN Topias FIN

VAN NUNEN David NED

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios (GRE)

FAVRE Hadrien SUI

EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR

HARPER Ido ISR

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko FIN

CANNONE Romain FRA

MAHRINGER Josef AUT

DABIJA Adrian ROU



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

CHICHON Vanesa (ESP)
MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)

UNTERHAUSER Samuel GER

ATANASOV Marin BUL

JOHNSTON Calum GBR

JENSEN August Lindstroem DEN

JURKA Jakub CZE

BARDENET Alexandre FRA

ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

KHALED Amr (EGY)

ANDREWS Benjamin GBR

VEENENBOS Konrad NED

BARGUES Manuel ESP

KOCH Mate Tamas HUN

GULIYEV Barat AZE

REZNIKOVICH Leonid MLT

PRIINITS Sten EST

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

BORSODI Andras (NOR)

EAST William GBR

TOBIAS Erik EST

JORGENSEN Patrick DEN

OGUT Cinar TUR

DI VEROLI Davide ITA

HERZBERG Fabian GER

ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

FEROT Francois Xavier BEL

DUDUC Alex SVK

BIRO Alexander AUT

BAYARD Alexis SUI

FREILICH Yuval Shalom ISR

AYBERK Berke TUR

IBANEZ Alvaro ESP

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)

FAVA Alex FRA

HAURI Ian SUI

NYCZ Mateusz POL

DIKOV Plamen BUL

VISMARA Federico ITA

HUSSON Geoffroy BEL

VUORINEN Niko FIN

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

BALOGH Reka (ROU)

BILLA Gaetan FRA

JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK

COHEN Yonatan ISR

GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX

MARINOV Kiril BUL

COOPER Matthew GBR

KELLY Christopher SWE



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

HEINZER Max SUI

SVENSSON Jonathan SWE

SARKISYAN Artem AIN

TULEN Tristan NED

JAVAKHISHVILI Georgii GEO

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibaek DEN

FRAZAO Filipe POR

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)

BERAN Jiri CZE

CUOMO Valerio ITA

BESKIN Grigori ISR

OROIAN Alex ROU

TULEN Rafael NED

HASANOV Ruslan AZE

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

CUPR Michal CZE

NAGY David HUN

ALIYEV Kanan AZE

CIMINI Gabriele ITA

GALABOV Yordan BUL

BODOCZI Nikolaus GER

Strip Podium

09:00

Referee(s):

BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

ESKOV Ruslan EST

VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN

ANDRASFI Tibor HUN

RUBES Martin CZE

FRAZAO Miguel POR

PEREIRA Yulen ESP



Individual Senior European Championships
Friday, June 16, 2023 - 09:00
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 HARPER Ido ISR 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
2 COHEN Yonatan ISR 6 1.00 28 12 +16 Advanced
3 VUORINEN Niko FIN 6 1.00 26 12 +14 Advanced
4 LOYOLA Neisser BEL 6 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
5 HERZBERG Fabian GER 6 1.00 27 14 +13 Advanced
6 PRIINITS Sten EST 6 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
7 BIRO Alexander AUT 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
8 SIKLOSI Gergely HUN 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
9 BRINKMANN Marco GER 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
10 JURKA Jakub CZE 5 0.83 25 15 +10 Advanced
11 FAVA Alex FRA 5 0.83 21 11 +10 Advanced
12 KOCH Mate Tamas HUN 5 0.83 19 10 +9 Advanced
13 UNTERHAUSER Samuel GER 5 0.83 26 18 +8 Advanced
14 BIELEC Maciej POL 5 0.83 22 14 +8 Advanced
15 NAGY David HUN 4 0.80 17 10 +7 Advanced
16 ANDRASFI Tibor HUN 4 0.80 14 7 +7 Advanced
17 CUOMO Valerio ITA 4 0.80 23 18 +5 Advanced
18 BARGUES Manuel ESP 4 0.67 23 10 +13 Advanced
19 BARDENET Alexandre FRA 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
20 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
21 DI VEROLI Davide ITA 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
22 SALM Juri EST 4 0.67 21 15 +6 Advanced
23 ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL 4 0.67 20 14 +6 Advanced
24 IBANEZ Alvaro ESP 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
25 HEINZER Max SUI 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
26 SARKISYAN Artem AIN 4 0.67 21 19 +2 Advanced
27 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibaek DEN 4 0.67 20 18 +2 Advanced
28 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko FIN 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
29 FREILICH Yuval Shalom ISR 4 0.67 22 21 +1 Advanced
30 VISMARA Federico ITA 4 0.67 23 25 -2 Advanced
31 GALABOV Yordan BUL 3 0.60 23 17 +6 Advanced
32 PEREIRA Yulen ESP 3 0.60 13 10 +3 Advanced
33 BERAN Jiri CZE 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
34 BODOCZI Nikolaus GER 3 0.60 13 13 0 Advanced
35 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN 3 0.60 14 15 -1 Advanced
36 BESKIN Grigori ISR 3 0.60 18 20 -2 Advanced
37 ESKOV Ruslan EST 3 0.60 10 13 -3 Advanced
38 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 3 0.50 22 15 +7 Advanced
39 JOHNSTON Calum GBR 3 0.50 21 16 +5 Advanced
40 GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
41 CANNONE Romain FRA 3 0.50 26 23 +3 Advanced
42 BAYARD Alexis SUI 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
43 VAN NUNEN David NED 3 0.50 21 18 +3 Advanced
44 MAHRINGER Josef AUT 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
45 ROMERO Juan Pedro ESP 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
46 KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
47 DABIJA Adrian ROU 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
48 MARINOV Kiril BUL 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
49 TOBIAS Erik EST 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
50 FEROT Francois Xavier BEL 3 0.50 22 25 -3 Advanced
51 GULIYEV Barat AZE 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
52 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK 3 0.50 19 22 -3 Advanced
53 OROIAN Alex ROU 2 0.40 21 19 +2 Advanced
54 HASANOV Ruslan AZE 2 0.40 19 21 -2 Advanced
55 CUPR Michal CZE 2 0.40 10 12 -2 Advanced
56 ALIYEV Kanan AZE 2 0.40 15 19 -4 Advanced
57 HAURI Ian SUI 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
58 TULEN Tristan NED 2 0.33 17 19 -2 Advanced
59 NYCZ Mateusz POL 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
60 COOPER Matthew GBR 2 0.33 18 21 -3 Advanced
61 FRAZAO Filipe POR 2 0.33 14 17 -3 Advanced
62 TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
63 BILLA Gaetan FRA 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
64T FAVRE Hadrien SUI 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
64T DUDUC Alex SVK 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
66 TAURIAINEN Topias FIN 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Eliminated
67 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Eliminated
68 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 KELLY Christopher SWE 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Eliminated
70 FRAZAO Miguel POR 1 0.20 14 16 -2 Eliminated
71 RUBES Martin CZE 1 0.20 12 16 -4 Eliminated
72 TULEN Rafael NED 1 0.20 18 23 -5 Eliminated
73 CIMINI Gabriele ITA 1 0.20 9 16 -7 Eliminated
74 EAST William GBR 1 0.17 17 22 -5 Eliminated
75 NIKOLIC Danilo SRB 1 0.17 20 26 -6 Eliminated
76 HUSSON Geoffroy BEL 1 0.17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
77 DIKOV Plamen BUL 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
78T ATANASOV Marin BUL 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
78T BOLANOS Tiago POR 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
80 REZNIKOVICH Leonid MLT 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
81T HEINAMAA Akseli FIN 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
81T JAVAKHISHVILI Georgii GEO 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
83 JENSEN August Lindstroem DEN 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
84 OPREA Mihail ROU 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
85 ANDREWS Benjamin GBR 0 0.00 15 26 -11 Eliminated
86 AYBERK Berke TUR 0 0.00 15 29 -14 Eliminated
87 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
88 OGUT Cinar TUR 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
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Individual Senior European Championships
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 DI VEROLI Davide ITA 18.08.2001
2 VISMARA Federico ITA 10.07.1997
3T ANTKIEWICZ Mateusz POL 02.11.1993
3T BRINKMANN Marco GER 12.04.1997
5 ANDRASFI Tibor HUN 10.12.1999
6 SVENSSON Jonathan SWE 04.10.1999
7 GALABOV Yordan BUL 25.11.2002
8 VAN NUNEN David NED 17.07.1995
9 HERZBERG Fabian GER 02.02.1988
10 BIRO Alexander AUT 19.11.2001
11 BIELEC Maciej POL 17.09.1997
12 NAGY David HUN 14.07.1999
13 HEINZER Max SUI 07.08.1987
14 FREILICH Yuval Shalom ISR 24.01.1995
15 JORGENSEN Patrick DEN 31.05.1991
16 FAVRE Hadrien SUI 26.08.2001
17 VUORINEN Niko FIN 08.06.1989
18 LOYOLA Neisser BEL 28.07.1998
19 PRIINITS Sten EST 10.11.1987
20 SIKLOSI Gergely HUN 04.09.1997
21 KOCH Mate Tamas HUN 17.09.1999
22 UNTERHAUSER Samuel GER 12.07.1997
23 CUOMO Valerio ITA 18.04.1998
24 BARGUES Manuel ESP 23.02.1995
25 BARDENET Alexandre FRA 26.05.1990
26 IBANEZ Alvaro ESP 25.05.1995
27 SARKISYAN Artem AIN 07.04.2004
28 PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko FIN 23.12.1996
29 PEREIRA Yulen ESP 12.07.1995
30 HASANOV Ruslan AZE 26.01.2001
31 CUPR Michal CZE 23.12.1991
32 BILLA Gaetan FRA 21.09.2000
33 HARPER Ido ISR 12.10.1991
34 COHEN Yonatan ISR 05.06.2003
35 JURKA Jakub CZE 13.06.1999
36 FAVA Alex FRA 23.04.1989
37 SALM Juri EST 04.04.1984
38 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibaek DEN 11.02.1997
39 BERAN Jiri CZE 18.01.1982
40 BODOCZI Nikolaus GER 27.08.1993
41 VON DER OSTEN Frederik DEN 04.08.1993
42 BESKIN Grigori ISR 21.06.1987
43 ESKOV Ruslan EST 09.09.1998
44 JOHNSTON Calum GBR 13.01.1992
45 GIANNOTTE Flavio LUX 06.05.1995
46 CANNONE Romain FRA 12.04.1997
47 BAYARD Alexis SUI 11.06.1996
48 MAHRINGER Josef AUT 02.07.1997
49 ROMERO Juan Pedro ESP 12.06.1992
50 KOLANCZYK Wojciech POL 14.07.1999
51 DABIJA Adrian ROU 19.02.1997
52 MARINOV Kiril BUL 14.12.1988
53 TOBIAS Erik EST 28.10.2004
54 FEROT Francois Xavier BEL 05.03.1991
55 GULIYEV Barat AZE 30.04.2002
56 JOHANIDES Lukas Jakub SVK 21.09.1999
57 OROIAN Alex ROU 09.01.2000
58 ALIYEV Kanan AZE 10.10.1993
59 HAURI Ian SUI 10.06.2002
60 TULEN Tristan NED 22.07.1991
61 NYCZ Mateusz POL 11.02.1989
62 COOPER Matthew GBR 17.06.1998
63 FRAZAO Filipe POR 31.03.2001
64 TALIOTIS Alexandros CYP 15.04.2002
65 DUDUC Alex SVK 25.08.1997
66 TAURIAINEN Topias FIN 09.03.1999
67 VEENENBOS Konrad NED 06.07.2004
68 ISLAS FLYGARE Linus SWE 07.01.1998



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 KELLY Christopher SWE 28.01.2003
70 FRAZAO Miguel POR 25.07.2002
71 RUBES Martin CZE 16.09.1996
72 TULEN Rafael NED 01.06.1997
73 CIMINI Gabriele ITA 09.06.1994
74 EAST William GBR 18.01.1999
75 NIKOLIC Danilo SRB 01.06.1982
76 HUSSON Geoffroy BEL 12.02.1993
77 DIKOV Plamen BUL 27.10.1998
78T BOLANOS Tiago POR 18.06.1999
78T ATANASOV Marin BUL 22.11.1999
80 REZNIKOVICH Leonid MLT 15.04.1968
81T HEINAMAA Akseli FIN 28.01.2002
81T JAVAKHISHVILI Georgii GEO 05.05.1999
83 JENSEN August Lindstroem DEN 11.02.2001
84 OPREA Mihail ROU 24.03.1998
85 ANDREWS Benjamin GBR 02.07.2001
86 AYBERK Berke TUR 08.08.1994
87 EKENLER Hilmi Taha TUR 07.12.2001
88 OGUT Cinar TUR 19.11.2005
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BALOGH Reka ROU B 20121993001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 4 Ref: 1  Video: 1
BEN CHAABENE Iheb TUN B 28011987005 Ref: 1 Ref: 4  Video: 4 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
BOROSAK Mirna CRO B 24011980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 4  Video: 4 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B 18091967000 Ref: 1 Ref: 4  Video: 4 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1
CHICHON Vanesa ESP B 05091985000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios GRE B 12101972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3  Video: 2 Ref: 3  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1
KHALED Amr EGY B 19041991009 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOSA Miklos HUN B 18121982000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
KOVRIJNYKH Andrei RSA B 09011977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3  Video: 3 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 08041986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 4  Video: 4 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
MADR Vilem CZE B 08031986002 Ref: 1
MARTILOTTI Luigi ITA B 31011982002 Ref: 1
PETKOVA Lazarina BUL B 11121989002 Ref: 1 Ref: 3  Video: 2 Video: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1



Total entries: 88
Total participants: 88
Top-32 ranked participants: 18
Number of countries represented: 29

ITA: 4 participants
DEN: 4 participants
FIN: 4 participants
EST: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
CZE: 4 participants
SUI: 4 participants
NED: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
BUL: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
SWE: 3 participants
BEL: 3 participants
ROU: 3 participants
POR: 3 participants
TUR: 3 participants
AZE: 3 participants
AUT: 2 participants
SVK: 2 participants
CYP: 1 participants
LUX: 1 participants
GEO: 1 participants
SRB: 1 participants
MLT: 1 participants
AIN: 1 participants


